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GONITATO REGIONALE VENETO p m A e
COPPA VENETO 2018-2019
GIOVANI FEMMINILE GENERALE
sex cod.fis cognome nome anno  societa punti N. gare
F 6295538 SAVORGNANI Valentina 2001 SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D. 340 4
F 299895 PETRI Nicole 1998 SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D. 340 4
F 6295669 LANI Federica 2001 SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D. 290 4
F 6295293 RECH Anna 2000 SKITEAM VALLATA FELTRINA A.S.D. 220 4
F 6295272 PICCIN Valentina 2000 SKI TEAM SORAPISS A.D. 207 6
F 6295140 ALBERTI Rossella 1999 S.C.CORTINA AS.D. 200 2
F 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 S.C.NOTTOLI A.D. 167 4
F 6295651 FAVARO Virginia 2001 S.C.CORTINA AS.D. 150 4
F 6295749 VIELMO Giorgia 2002 S.C. DOMEGGE A.D. 143 5
F 6295585 SOCCOL Alessandra Alda 2001 SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D. 130 5
F 6295682 CHECCHINATO Vittoria 2001 CENTRO AGONISTICO PATAVIUM SCI A.S.D. 115 6
F 6295795 RIMOLDI Mariachiara 2002 S.C.CORTINA AS.D. 106 4
F 6295344 COSTATO Beatrice 2000 S.C.CORTINA A.S.D. 105 2
F 6295742 LANI Simona 2002 SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D. 103 3
F 6295656 BELFI Jennifer 2001 A.S.D.S.C. DOLOMITI CADORE 96 5
F 6295601 GARBIN Lisa 2001 S.C. ALLEGHE A.S.D. 94 4
F 6295384 BOROCCI Veronica 2000 S.C.PONTE NELLE ALPI A.S.D. 90 2
F 6295557 ROMERI Francesca 2001 SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D. 61 2
F 6295293 BONI Elena 2000 SKI TEAM VALLATA FELTRINA A.S.D. 60 1
F 6295774 PALAMARA Gaia 2002 S.C. DRUSCIE' - CORTINA A.D. 60 1
F 6295103 BASSI Nicole 1999 S.C.CORTINA AS.D. 50 2
F 6295570 POLENTES Giorgia Eva 2001 SKI TEAM SORAPISS A.D. 48 2
F 6295932 ZARDINI Giada 2002 A.S.D.S.C. DOLOMITI CADORE 46 2
F 6295674 TITTON Beatrice 2001 SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D. 45 1
F 6295833 DI TOMMASO Matilde 2002 S.C. DRUSCIE' - CORTINA A.D. 40 2
F 6295777 PIZZATO Lucia 2002 S.C. DRUSCIE' - CORTINA A.D. 40 1
F 6295345 DALL'ANTONIA Silvia 2000 S.C.CORTINA A.S.D. 36 1
F 6295421 ZASSO Camilla 2000 S.C.VALBIOISA.S.D. 36 1
F 6295805 SPINA Sara 2002 S.C.NOTTOLI A.D. 33 2
F 6295076 BRISTOT Rebecca 1999 S.C. NEVEGAL A.S.D. 32 1
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cod.fis
6295680
6295630
6295347
6295759
6295692
6295701
6295553
6295639
6295679
6295600
6295843
6295898
6295842
6295741
6295383
6295520
6295921

cognome nome
CORSETTI Rebecca
ESPOSITO Giorgia
BANDIERA Jastin Pilar
MENARDI Marianna
VEDOVE Isabella
FAILLA Benedetta
BELLI Francesca

DAL VERA Marta
ANSELMI Anna

PELLI Alice

CAPPONI Valentina
VENEZIAN Estella
TESO Aurora

BASSI Adele

LOVATO Silvia

BELLI Rebecca
SCACCHI Sara

anno
2001
2001
1998
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
1999
2001
2002

societa

S.C. MAROSTICA AS.D.

S.C. PONTE NELLE ALPI A.S.D.
S.C. ALLEGHE A.S.D.

SKI TEAM SORAPISS A.D.

S.C. MAROSTICA AS.D.

SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D.

SKI TEAM SORAPISS A.D.

S.C. ORSAGO

S.C. MAROSTICA A.S.D.

S.C. ALLEGHE A.S.D.

S.C. PONTE NELLE ALPI A.S.D.
S.C. MAROSTICA A.S.D.

S.C. PONTE NELLE ALPI A.S.D.

SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D.

S.C. VAL BIOIS A.S.D.
SKI TEAM SORAPISS A.D.

SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D.
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16
15
10

= b~ U1 O ©®©

N. gare

R R R R R R N R N R W W N NNNN



